
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Wednesday, 13 March 2024

M M1/2/3 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 PAISAN 1 MUS, 06/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score M2/1/2J. Carter 537692 8/01603P 6P 1M 7P 4PD16/09/2019

 2 TARNIE MUS, 28/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M3/1J. Lawson 538350 8/01516P 6M 8M 5M 1MB22/10/2019

 3 MISS TALLOWOOD 4 MUS, 06/03/2024, R3, MWeighted points score M3/2B. Smoothy 543120 2/01274M 6P 3M 7P 2PB14/02/2020

 4 TARA SWIFT 1 MUS, 06/03/2024, R3, MWeighted points score M3/1H. Hanson 533374 17/01206M 5P 3M 4M 6PB30/04/2019

 5 TRY CATCH JETT 1 RIS, 09/03/2024, R3, MWeighted points score M3/1J. Pateman 530532 12/01065M 5M 2M 4M 6MD19/02/2019

 6 SUPER TANGA 1 GAR, 01/03/2024, R2, MWeighted points score M3/2M. Sharman 535339 6/0915M 5P 5P 6P 7PD17/06/2019

 7 ELSIE BAY GRA, 04/02/2024, R10, MWeighted points score M3/2M. Mabbott 533643 6/0695M 8P 5M 7P 6PB02/05/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Wednesday, 13 March 2024

P 5 336 1RW

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SUGAR HIT ZARA 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Hampson 550899 1/01742P 5Y 2P 5P 2PB23/08/2020

 2 TRALEE ROSA Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Mabbott 560012 1/01683P (FEL)P 6P 4P 2PB03/05/2021

 3 DRINK TEQUILAS Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Ivers 566662 1/0152(FEL)P 2P 4P 6P 1PB09/12/2021

 4 TRALEE SOOK Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Mabbott 556763 1/0135(FEL)P 5P 4P 1P 2PB16/03/2021

 5 CHICKS A THIEF Grade 5Grade order 5/5B. Smoothy 567527 1/01354P 5P 2P 7P 1PB18/12/2021

 6 AUSSIE RED'S BOY Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Manuel 550612 1/01323P 8P 4P 5P 3PD17/10/2020

 7 BUNDY KAZ Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Clarson 576333 1/01191P 2P 6PB27/08/2022

 8 ONCE OR TWICE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Kedwell 555157 1/01087P 5P 4P 8P 2PD11/02/2021

 9 TRALEE DOLL Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Smith 556765 1/0998P 8P 6P 5P 2PB16/03/2021

 10 CLASSY PINK Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Verhagen 562156 1/0901P 4P 4P 4P 5PB18/07/2021

 11 ACT OF KINDNESS Grade 5Grade order 5/5B. Smoothy 551580 1/0875P 4P 4P 6P 7PB13/11/2020

 12 MULWEE GLENN 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Ball 565137 1/0724P 6P 5P 8P 8PD19/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Wednesday, 13 March 2024

P 5 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MULWEE PRO MUS, 06/03/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/2G. Ball 565138 4/31771P 7P 8P 2P 2PD19/11/2021

 2 TRALEE DESTINY MUS, 28/02/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/4M. Mabbott 564256 2/11651P 2P 6P 4P 4PB28/10/2021

 3 POPPY LANE 2 MUS, 06/03/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/1T. Ball 565140 5/41651P 8P 4P 6P 1PB19/11/2021

 4 SMOOTH JESS MUS, 06/03/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/4B. Smoothy 557652 2/11501P 1P 3P 5P 4PB08/04/2021

 5 OUR CHINA RED MUS, 06/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1R. Neville 552693 7/62162P 2P 4P 3P 4PD21/12/2020

 6 DRINK SHIRAZ MUS, 06/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/2D. Ivers 566666 4/31803P 4P 3P 2P 4PD09/12/2021

 7 PAISAN 2 MUS, 06/03/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Carter 537692 8/41603P 6P 1M 7P 4PD16/09/2019

 8 SWITCH IT ON GAR, 02/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Thomas 560558 6/51592P 6P 2P 4P 7PB21/06/2021

 9 RIPPER LANE MUS, 06/03/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4T. Ball 565141 2/11113P 4P 7P 6P 4PD19/11/2021

 10 CHICK MAGNET MUS, 06/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/2J. Carter 564503 4/31113P 5P 5P 5P 6PD10/11/2021

 11 UNACCEPTABLE LES MUS, 06/03/2024, R7, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/1J. Carter 551325 6/41595P 4P 6P 3P 1PB16/11/2020

 12 ROLLED YOU MUS, 06/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Kedwell 555162 8/72586P 4P 2P 1P 1PD11/02/2021

 13 GEORGE APPEAL MUS, 06/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Carter 558017 2/12165P 1P 3P 2P 2PD22/04/2021

 14 KINGSTON APACHE TAM, 17/02/2024, R3, YWeighted points score 5/4D. Clarson 566107 2/11723Y 3P 3P 5P 3PD24/09/2021

 15 DISCO BALL BABE 2 MUS, 06/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Smoothy 558963 3/21713P 3P 5P 2P 4PB05/05/2021

 16 LADY BLIP GOS, 17/10/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Verhagen 560521 4/01686P 1P 1P 4P 8PB29/06/2021

 17 SKETCHY IN BY MUS, 06/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Ivers 554300 8/61534P 5P 1P 5P 5PB26/12/2020

 18 MISS TALLOWOOD 3 MUS, 06/03/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/5B. Smoothy 543120 2/01274M 6P 3M 7P 2PB14/02/2020

 19 COSMIC BEAST 2 MUS, 06/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Hampson 551340 2/01243P 1Y 7P 5P 5YB11/11/2020

 20 TARA SWIFT 2 MUS, 06/03/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/1H. Hanson 533374 17/81206M 5P 3M 4M 6PB30/04/2019

 21 RED JENNY MUS, 28/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2H. Hanson 544761 4/31148P 6P 8P 1P 4PB10/04/2020

 22 TRY CATCH JETT 2 RIS, 09/03/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/4J. Pateman 530532 12/11065M 5M 2M 4M 6MD19/02/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Wednesday, 13 March 2024

P 5 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 KIM BELL GAR, 09/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Bell 559004 2/1934P 5P 6P 5P 4PB03/05/2021

 24 POLLY'S GEM GUN, 07/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Spence 558928 2/1914P 5P 7Y 2Y 7PB31/03/2021

 25 ZAMBORA NUT GUN, 29/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Buckley 555785 5/4607P 8P 8P 8P 4PD17/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Wednesday, 13 March 2024

P MDN 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 EPIC GOODWIN MUS, 06/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Hong 565725 0/01342P (FEL)PB02/12/2021

 2 FLYAWAY ELIZA MUS, 28/02/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1V. Ellis 574581 0/0922P 6PB01/05/2022

 3 MULWEE MAUDIE 2 MUS, 06/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Russell 565139 0/0823P 4P 4P 4Y 5PB19/11/2021

 4 NAKITA MOIRA First start M/1R. Bell 577646 0/00B09/08/2022

 5 WHISKEY LANE MUS, 14/02/2024, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Ball 573575 0/01165P 2P 5P 2P 3PD25/02/2022

 6 FLYAWAY SHANE MUS, 28/02/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1V. Ellis 568816 0/0505PD17/02/2022

 7 LADY GIFT 1 MUS, 06/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Mcgovern 557129 0/0726P 5P 6P 5P 3YB21/03/2021

 8 CAPE MILTON MUS, 06/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1D. Behsman 563836 0/0645P 7P 8P 8P 2PD30/09/2021

 9 SHE'S FEISTY WAU, 26/12/2022, R4, YWeighted points score M/1B. Smoothy 551578 0/0506Y 8Y 6P 5Y 5PB13/11/2020

 10 HOOKED ME MUS, 06/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Verhagen 558654 0/0504P 7P 7P 6P 6PB27/04/2021

 11 RED CHEYSE MUS, 06/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Russell 548351 0/0428P 7P 6Y 7P 6PD17/07/2020

 12 FIRST FRANKY GAR, 13/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score M/1S. Doherty 563227 0/0428P 4P 7PD15/09/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Wednesday, 13 March 2024

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SUNRISE SURPRISE 2 MUS, 06/03/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/4P. Mckinnon 555435 3/11501P 7P 2P 5P 7PB15/02/2021

 2 FLYAWAY LAURAH 2 MUS, 21/02/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5V. Ellis 558715 1/01221P 4P 3P 5P 2PB25/04/2021

 3 OUR CASEY MUS, 06/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Verhagen 553808 2/02072P 3P 3P 6P 1PB20/01/2021

 4 DISCO BALL BABE 1 MUS, 06/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. Smoothy 558963 3/01713P 3P 5P 2P 4PB05/05/2021

 5 BUNDY TRIGGER MUS, 06/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4B. Hastie 551787 10/11712P 3P 7P 6P 2PD15/10/2020

 6 COSMIC BEAST 1 MUS, 06/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Hampson 551340 2/01243P 1Y 7P 5P 5YB11/11/2020

 7 POPPY LANE 1 MUS, 06/03/2024, R8, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5T. Ball 565140 5/01651P 8P 4P 6P 1PB19/11/2021

 8 BOOM BOOM 1 MUS, 06/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Smoothy 560879 10/32166P 1P 1P 1P 4PD11/07/2021

 9 SUGAR HIT ZARA 2 MUS, 06/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Hampson 550899 1/01742P 5Y 2P 5P 2PB23/08/2020

 10 MISS TALLOWOOD 2 MUS, 06/03/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/4B. Smoothy 543120 2/11274M 6P 3M 7P 2PB14/02/2020

 11 ONCE OR TWICE 2 MAT, 04/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Kedwell 555157 1/01087P 5P 4P 8P 2PD11/02/2021

 12 PREMIER LOU MUS, 06/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Lawson 562341 1/01085P 6P 6P 5P 3PD24/08/2021

 13 REMEMBER ALWAYS 1 BGC, 03/03/2024, R11, 3Weighted points score 5/5C. Smith 555699 6/01057P 6P 8P 5P 2PB18/02/2021

 14 CECIL'S SISTER MUS, 06/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Verhagen 552241 4/0964P 6P 4P 4P 5PB07/12/2020

 15 SUPER TANGA 2 GAR, 01/03/2024, R2, MWeighted points score 5/4M. Sharman 535339 6/1915M 5P 5P 6P 7PD17/06/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Wednesday, 13 March 2024

P 2 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FASCINATE DONALD GBN, 20/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 2/1/1B. Davis 543674 21/202457P 3P 3P 3C 4PD17/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Wednesday, 13 March 2024

P 4 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BOOM BOOM 2 MUS, 06/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 4/2/2B. Smoothy 560879 10/52166P 1P 1P 1P 4PD11/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Wednesday, 13 March 2024

P 5 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MULWEE GLENN 2 MUS, 06/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Ball 565137 1/0724P 6P 5P 8P 8PD19/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Wednesday, 13 March 2024

P 4 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TRALEE ALVIE GAR, 08/03/2024, R7, PLast start Provincial winner 4/2/2D. Ivers 547238 12/32431P 1P 3P 4P 2PD25/06/2020

 2 WHO ASK TINA MUS, 06/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/1/2R. Howard 553163 15/22583P 3P 7P 2P 5PD22/12/2020

 3 RADLEY ERSKIN DUB, 09/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/2/2M. Mabbott 547232 12/11923P 6P 1P 3P 6PD25/06/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Wednesday, 13 March 2024

P M 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MULWEE MAUDIE 1 MUS, 06/03/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Russell 565139 0/0823P 4P 4P 4Y 5PB19/11/2021

 2 LADY GIFT 2 MUS, 06/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Mcgovern 557129 0/0726P 5P 6P 5P 3YB21/03/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Wednesday, 13 March 2024
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Div Wins /
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 1 SUNRISE SURPRISE 1 MUS, 06/03/2024, R6, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5P. Mckinnon 555435 3/01501P 7P 2P 5P 7PB15/02/2021

 2 FLYAWAY LAURAH 1 MUS, 21/02/2024, R1, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5V. Ellis 558715 1/01221P 4P 3P 5P 2PB25/04/2021

 3 MISS TALLOWOOD 1 MUS, 06/03/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/5B. Smoothy 543120 2/01274M 6P 3M 7P 2PB14/02/2020

 4 REMEMBER ALWAYS 2 BGC, 03/03/2024, R11, 3Weighted points score 5/5C. Smith 555699 6/01057P 6P 8P 5P 2PB18/02/2021
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